)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 14, 2024, 01:33:48 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4906 General Bill, By Thompson, Scarborough and Neilson
Summary: General Reserve Fund

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 11-11-310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE GENERAL RESERVE FUND, SO AS TO MAKE REFERENCE TO INCREASES IN THE AMOUNT REQUIRED IN THE
GENERAL RESERVE FUND PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATE CONSTITUTION AND TO MAKE THIS
AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE BEGINNING ON THE RATIFICATION OF AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONSTITUTION OF THIS
STATE PROVIDING THOSE CIRCUMSTANCES WHICH RESULT IN AN INCREASE IN THE GENERAL RESERVE FUND.

03/04/04
03/04/04
03/16/04
04/22/04
04/27/04
04/27/04
04/28/04
04/28/04
04/28/04

House
House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-73

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-73
Scrivener's error corrected

Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Neilson
Read second time HJ-59

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-21

Page 1 of 1



