May 14, 2024, 01:33:48 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4906 General Bill, By Thompson, Scarborough and Neilson

Summary: General Reserve Fund

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 11-11-310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE GENERAL RESERVE FUND, SO AS TO MAKE REFERENCE TO INCREASES IN THE AMOUNT REQUIRED IN THE GENERAL RESERVE FUND PURSUANT TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE STATE CONSTITUTION AND TO MAKE THIS AMENDMENT EFFECTIVE BEGINNING ON THE RATIFICATION OF AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONSTITUTION OF THIS STATE PROVIDING THOSE CIRCUMSTANCES WHICH RESULT IN AN INCREASE IN THE GENERAL RESERVE FUND.

03/04/04	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-73
03/04/04	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-73
03/16/04		Scrivener's error corrected
04/22/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-8
04/27/04	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Neilson
04/27/04	House	Read second time HJ-59
04/28/04	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-11
04/28/04	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
04/28/04	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-21